01/07/2014

LB-24B




01/07/2014

LB-24B




LB-24B 01/07/2014
Item n° [Qty | Reference Nom Name
1 1 | 21111020 |Kaptep Crankcase LB19-2
2 1 |21134004 |MoAwmnHuK Ball Bearing 6204
3 1 | 21131003 |KoneHBan CrankShaft LB19-LB30
4 2 121132038 |WaTyH Rod @12,7 - @30 - 108,
w/Oil splasher
5 1 21134001 |MoAwwunHUK Ball Bearing 62057
6 1 121161004 |CanbHuk Oil Seal Type AS, 24 x 47 x 8
7 1 121113003 Kpbllwka noawunnHnka Bearing Seat LB19 - LB30
8 1 121152001 |lMpoknajka KpbIWKKM nogwmnHmka Gasket Bearing Seat, LB30,
9 8 111141001 |Wnunbka Stud M8-35
10 2 121153001 |Mpoknagka uMnuHapa HWkHAs — |Gasket @65, Bottom Cylinder,
11 2 | 21143001 |MNaney nopLuHs Piston Pin @12.7
12 2 121141012 |MNopLueHb Piston 55
13 2 121121009 |UmnuHap Cylinder @55, M8
14 4 121144001 CTOI'IOpHOG KOnbLIO Inside CIrC'Ip 12.7x1
15 2 121151002 |MNpoknafka uunuHapa BepxHsas |Gasket @65, M8, Top Cylinder,
16 2 121154001 |Mpoknagka ronoBku unnuHapa |Gasket @65, M8, Cylinder Head,
17 2 21123016 |[onoBka uunuHapa Cylinder Head @55, M8, Aluminium
18 20 | 11123003 |MpyxnHHas warba Spring Washer w38
19 8 111111002 |larka Nut H M8, 8
20 8 111132006 |BuHT Screw C HC M8-50, 8.8
21 4 111131004 |BuHT Screw H M8-25, 8.8
22 1 121173001 |YronbHUK Elbow Connector Z2G1/2"-3/4"UNF, 90°
23 1 121174001 |TpomnHuMK 3 Ways Connector |ZG1/2"-2X3/4"UNF, 110°
24 1 121164008 Macnovka3aTtenb Qil Leveler G1/2"
25 1 | 21166003 |CanyH Oil Breath Pipe G1/8"
26 1 121167002 |Mpo6ka 3anvea Macna Oil Filling plug M16-3, with Flat Ring
27 1 121169002 |Mpo6ka cnvBa macna Oil Draining Plug  |ZG 1/8"
28 1 111113001 |BbixogHas ravika Exhaust Nut 3/4UNF/27 - @14.5 - |1=17
29 1 |21 170 023 |BosgyxonpoBof Aluminium Pipe @12 x 217
30 2 | 11 112 001/l arika Cooler Nut 3/4UNF/24 - @12.1 — |=17
31 1 121212002 |lknB Pulley #266.7, Al, Cast Iron
32 1 111121011 |UWanba Washer 78 -@38-5
33 1 111124001 |lMpyxnHHas waiba nesas Spring Washer W8, left
34 1 /11131005 |BuHT Screw H M8-40, 10.9, left
35 2 121124013 |KnanaHHas nnuTa B komnnekte |Valve Plate Set @65,M8,All Round
36 2 21145016 |KomnnekT NopLUHEBbIX KomneL Piston Ring Set @55
37 2 121175013 BosayuiHbin dunbTp B c6ope Air Filter Set G1/2“M,Round




LB-24B 01/07/2014




